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BT - ARaiElE
No. | B f& | &&CD B Om A B i | & &

15.07.22 | BRO0001 | #&EE —JL KE > 6,600 528,000

15.07.22 | SK25002 | MSEEE [RSOE] 720mL 10,800 270,000

15.07.22 | WK30003 | Ay A7~ ¢« X¥— [&] 760mL 26,400 396,000

15.07.23 | SK25002 | BEEH [FBOE] 720mL 10,800 432,000

15.07.23 | WN35004 | ¥JLv2 v > Ef@2003% 6,000 120,000

15.07.24 | BR0O0001 | #&EE—JL KE > 6,600 792,000

15.07.24 | WK30003 | Ay A7~ ¢« X¥— [&] 760mL 26,400 660,000

15.07.25 | SK25002 | MSEEE [RSDEE] 720mL 10,800 324,000

15.07.25 | SY40005 | =¥EREE [—%E] 1800mL 9,000 225,000

15.07.26 | WK30003 | Ay A~ « 2¥— [&] 760mL 26,400 | 1,056,000

15.07.26 | WN35004 | 7 JVY v > Ef@2003% 6,000 300,000

15.07.27 | SY40005 | E¥ERE [—FE] 1800mL 9,000 45,000

15.07.27 | SK25002 | BSEEH [FOE] 720mL 10,800 540,000

15.07.27 | WN35004 | ¥ JLY v > Ef@2003% 6,000 270,000

15.07.27 | BR0O0001 | #&EE—JL KE > 6,600 990,000

15.07.28 | WK30003 | By A7~ « X% — [&] 760mL 26,400 264,000

15.07.28 | WN35004 | 7)Y v > Ef@2003% 6,000 30,000

15.07.29 | WK30003 | By #7~ 1 X% — [&] 760mL 26,400 132,000

15.07.29 | BR0O0001 | #&E —JL KE >~ 6,600 | 1,188,000

15.07.30 | BR0O0001 | #&E —JL KE >~ 6,600 | 1,980,000

15.07.30 | SK25002 | MSEEE [SOE] 720mL 10,800 | 216,000
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1212-001 | IREEVL\WVZ R

1213-002 | IkD HERRE

1215-008 | KT ILED

1215-010 | Ny MERKRFDE

1216-011 | IREEA V9 BR

1220-004 | RRODVHV 5=

1220-005 | HIEIREES LW L A LS

1220-006 | LWL DEHR > &

1220-008 | RFILKEBE

1230-001 | KiEHRT IV
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1250-003 | B2 2 DK HjkEE

1250-004 | W VDB IE
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B e

B 289,740
15/06/01 | L@EE EEEL LY 100,000 389,740
15/06/06 | HFXEE | BEBRETE 30,250 359,490
15/06/06 | KEX#E | 6AFERK 7,872 351,618
15/06/06 | KEHX#HE | 5-6 AP KERK 12,412 339,206
15/06/11 | HFHFXEE | M5IAEH 30,000 309,206
15/06/11 | BIEE PFER 5,200 304,006
15/06/11 | IREXBE | EHE4272—K 2,460 301,546
15/06/11 | IREXBE | EHE272—NK 5,880 295,666
15/06/11 | THBAE YR A ED#RAR 2,000 293,666
15/06/11 | BIEE BRERFEINS 3,900 289,766
15/06/11 | HFEMRE FA4yYanR—/N— 802 288,964
15/06/11 | IREZBE | EF4272—K 6,630 282,334
15/06/11 | EXE BY X ExFT A5 8,500 273,834
15/06/11 | RIEERE | FEZRREHE 1,365 272,469
15/06/11 | HIEEIRE | HEKEZA 9,557 262,912
15/06/11 | ZEES EEEL LY 100,000 362,912
15/06/13 | IZEERE | HEHLEE 126,000 236,912
15/06/13 | L @ES A 100,000 136,912
15/06/16 | BHFXIEE | EHEELEDN 10,000 126,912
15/06/22 | HBIAE YR A ED#EAR 20,000 106,912
15/06/22 | ZEES EEEL LY 100,000 206,912
15/06/22 | IREZEE | MERLENZIK 2,100 204,812
15/06/25 | 55k iamENTE 20,840 225,652
15/06/26 | IREZEE | EBHRRELRIAR 4,530 221,122
15/06/26 | HEFXIEE | BERFTHREBHSE 4,000 217,122
15/06/27 | 5Eit& WHAEE11 59 157,500 374,622
15/06/27 | £ A KFEED SHEHA 45,800 328,822
15/06/29 | {RER#t b v 7 VB8R EBERBRE 78,780 250,042
15/06/29 | & RHFLE108 % 150,000 100,042
15/06/30 | BAIELEE | HEHERV 30,000 70,042
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